
TRATTAMENTI VISO
 

Pulizia viso
Trattamento viso da
Trattamento occhi

50,00 €
90,00 €
45,00 €

MANI E PIEDI
 

Manicure
Manicure + semipermanente
Trattamento mani
Pedicure
Pedicure  + semipermanente
Trattamento piedi

18,00 €
38,00 €
20,00 €
30,00 €
50,00 €
30,00 €

CERETTA MIELE
 

Gamba intera
Mezza gamba
Braccia
Labbro
Ascelle
Inguine
Inguine sgambato
Inguine totale

CERETTA BRASILIANA
 

Gamba intera
Mezza gamba
Braccia
Labbro
Ascelle
Inguine
Inguine sgambato
Inguine totale

45,00 €
30,00 €
30,00 €
10,00 €
20,00 €
20,00 €
25,00 €
28,00 €

35,00 €
25,00 €
25,00 €

8,00 €
15,00 €
15,00 €
20,00 €
25,00 €

ELETTRO
 

5 min
15 min
30 min
1 ora

DEPILAZIONE LASER
 

Zona piccola
Zona media
Zona grande

18,00 €
26,00 €
35,00 €
55,00 €

29,00 €
39,00 €
49,00 €

TRATTAMENTI BENESSERE
 

Massaggio singolo 1 ora
Massaggio 30 min

70,00 €
40,00 €

TRATTAMENTI CORPO
 

Peeling corpo 75,00 €

Via Volta, 11
20052 Monza (MB)

Mail
info@istitutoviviane.com

Telefono
039 360797


